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DATA DIRECTORY
Theme Data Source Data Currency Organization
Geology Dept of Mines and Petroleum

Mineral sites

Comparison table of the bauxite from 
Mitchell Plateau and Cape Bougainville

Australasian Institute of Mining and Metallurgy

Tenements

Topography Landgate

Established aboriginal land

* GSWA and DMP databases can be viewed online (www.dmp.wa.gov.au/geoview) or can be downloaded from the GSWA Data and
   Software Centre (www.dmp.wa.gov.au/datacentre)

Department of Indigenous Affairs

Dept of Mines and Petroleum

Dept of Mines and Petroleum

1:500 000 State Tectonic units
1:500 000 West Kimberley Regolith Geology 

MINEDEX *
JOKLIL, GF, JACKSON, WP, and ZANI, JA 1975, 
Kimberley bauxite deposits, in Economic geology of Australia
and Papua New Guinea –1. Metals edited by CL KNIGHT:
Australasian Institute of Mining and Metallurgy, Monograph 5,  
p. 968–990.

Tengraph *

Landgate

Department of Indigenous Affairs

Established conservation estate —
   including national park (N.P.), nature reserve (N.R.),
   and conservation park (C.P.)

Proposed conservation estate

Established aboriginal land Aboriginal community
Homestead

Kalumburu
Theda

Landing ground
Road, unsealed
Track

3 nautical mile limit of State coastal waters
Bathymetric depth in metres100m

Coastline
Shoal
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Temporary reserve *

Comparison of bauxite from Mitchell Plateau and Cape Bougainville

Mitchell Plateau   

Estimated resources

Areal extent of bauxite

Thickness (average)

Thickness (maximum)

Total chemical alumina

Available alumina (at 250 C)

Total silica 

234 millon tonne

40 km

3.2 m

10m

47%

42.5%

2.6%

980 million tonne

44 km

8.6 m

12.5 m

36%

29.6%

1.9%

2 2

Cape Bougainville

MINERAL SITES

MINERALIZATION STYLES

Regolith hosted

Orthomagmatic mafic and ultramafic

Stratabound volcanic and sedimentary*****

Precious mineral

Precious metal
Base metal

Aluminium

Gold.................................................

Copper.............................................
Bauxite............................................. Lead.................................................Pb

Au

Cu

Bx

MINERAL AND ROCK COMMODITY GROUPS

MINERAL AND ROCK COMMODITIES

Diamond......................................
Phosphate; Phosphate rock........Phos

Dmd Silver................................................Ag

Vein and hydrothermal

o

*  Subject to the provisions of the Alumina Refinery (Mitchell Plateau) 
   Agreement Act 1971.

Note: Mining leases over Cape Bougainville do not form part of the Agreement area,
but the State acknowledges they will form part when the project goes ahead.

Carson Volcanics: Mainly basalt flows within the Kimberley Basin which have
    weathered to form bauxitic and ferruginous laterite

Kimberley Group (including Hart Dolerite): sedimentary and volcanic rocks
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Bauxitic laterite

Ferruginous laterite

Mining Tenements granted

Mining Tenements pending

0 < 60 Ma

1789 – 
1830 Ma

2007

2009
1975

2009

2009

2006

OONJEROL Aboriginal name

! ! !

Established conservation estate Department of Enviroment and Conservation Department of Enviroment and Conservation2008

2007

# #

Estimated in 1975#
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